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This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 5 - Oban North and Lorn



Argyll & Bute Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

BOX ONL10

Ward 5 - Oban North and Lorn

Linda BATTISON

Kyle CAMPBELL-RENTON
Veronica DAVIS

Angus FILES

Kieron GREEN

Luna MARTIN

Julie MCKENZIE

Andrew VENNARD

26
14
21
10
23
27
93
29

BOX ONL11, ONL18

26
21
25
16
29
58
22
10

26
20
22
18
29
25
10
10

12
17
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Linda BATTISON

Kyle CAMPBELL-RENTON
Veronica DAVIS

Angus FILES

Kieron GREEN

Luna MARTIN

Julie MCKENZIE

Andrew VENNARD

69
19
21
14
39
32
121
56

32
37
40
27
45
63
28
25

35
34
33
14
37
33

17

25
19
18
14
13
18

11
10
11

17
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Argyll & Bute Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 5 - Oban North and Lorn

BOX ONL12, ONLO1

Linda BATTISON 21 28 14 15 14 9 3 2
Kyle CAMPBELL-RENTON 4 17 27 22 11 3 2 0
Veronica DAVIS 13 20 31 13 11 9 7 0
Angus FILES 10 12 21 10 2 2 10 1
Kieron GREEN 22 35 29 17 8 8 4 1
Luna MARTIN 23 57 21 7 2 5 4 2
Julie MCKENZIE 89 16 11 4 1 2 2 5
Andrew VENNARD 46 11 6 2 1 1 3 21

BOX ONL14, ONLO2

Linda BATTISON 19 36 27 17 8 12 2 0
Kyle CAMPBELL-RENTON 27 29 31 21 13 5 3 0
Veronica DAVIS 16 33 32 26 5 10 7 1
Angus FILES 8 17 26 8 6 6 11 4
Kieron GREEN 28 34 26 14 21 8 4 0
Luna MARTIN 26 50 22 10 2 4 11 2
Julie MCKENZIE 104 22 9 4 0 0 3 15
Andrew VENNARD 51 10 12 2 7 5 4 23
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Argyll & Bute Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

Ward 5 - Oban North and Lorn

BOX ONL17, ONL13, ONL15

Linda BATTISON

Kyle CAMPBELL-RENTON
Veronica DAVIS

Angus FILES

Kieron GREEN

Luna MARTIN

Julie MCKENZIE

61
10
23
12
43
23
84

45
26
33
16
38
52
25

28
40
35
16
28
26

19
20
27

14

11
15
14

13
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Argyll & Bute Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 5 - Oban North and Lorn

BOX ONL20, ONL21




Argyll & Bute Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

PVPONLO2

Ward 5 - Oban North and Lorn

Linda BATTISON

Kyle CAMPBELL-RENTON
Veronica DAVIS

Angus FILES

Kieron GREEN

Luna MARTIN

Julie MCKENZIE

Andrew VENNARD

PVPONLO3

82
24
39
18
121
63
158
114

77
37
69
22
101
104
62
41

57
58
66
24
60
55
30
25

36
30
22
15
28
12

18

13
27
17
10
17
10

Linda BATTISON

Kyle CAMPBELL-RENTON
Veronica DAVIS

Angus FILES

Kieron GREEN

Luna MARTIN

Julie MCKENZIE

Andrew VENNARD

a7
15
22
11
59
35
75
58

46
21
28
18
52
61
25
19

38
27
23
12
45
30
15
14

16
20
21

17

14
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N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.
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